

The Organization for Women in Science for the Developing World

certifies that

Dr. Jyoti U. Devkota

has participated in the

OWSD 6th General Assembly and International Conference November 8–19, 2021

Presented 19 November 2021

Prof. Jennifer Thomson OWSD President



Tonya Blowers OWSD Programme Coordinator





Certificate awarded to

Dr. Jyoti U. Devkota

for presentation of the poster

Statistics of gender gap in education and employment ? examples from Nepal

presented at the OWSD 6th General Assembly and International Conference November 8–19, 2021

Presented 19 November 2021

Prof. Jennifer Thomson OWSD President

ave

Tonya Blowers OWSD Programme Coordinator



